PRECINCT #

25-1
25-2
26-1
26-2
27
28
29-1
29-2
30
31
33-1
332
34
35
37
38
40
41
42
43-1
43-2
47

MUNICIPALITY
(If Applicable)

Buffalo Town

Poca Town

Bancroft Town

Winfield City
Winfield City

COUNTY EXECUTIVE MAGISTERIAL DELEGATE SENATE CONGRESSIONAL
COMMITTEE DISTRICT

2022 Putnam County Precincts and Locations

DISTRICT

DISTRICT DISTRICT

19
19
20
19
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
21
20
20
20
20
20
19
20
20
18
21
21
21
19
19
19
19
19
20
21
20
20
19

A DB DD OO®O®OO®MOOWMoOSADSDSSADMDDDDDMDDDDRNDODOGWDOG®DOOOOO®OO®OO®OOD™D™MDSDMDIBIEDAMDASDLALDDNOOPDOOO®©

DISTRICT

LOCATION

BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL

BUFFALO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WINFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

UNITED METHODIST ACTIVITIES BUILDING
HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL

HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL

HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL

CONNER STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CONNER STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WINFIELD HIGH SCHOOL

SCOTT TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

POCA HIGH SCHOOL

POCA MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA

POCA MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA
CONFIDENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BANCROFT FIRE STATION

HEIZER COMMUNITY CHURCH ACTIVITIES BUILDING
BUILDING ADJACENT TO THOMAS'S GROCERY STORE
REO LOGISTICS INC BUILDING, NITRO

ROCK BRANCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CAMP APPALACHIA

SCOTT TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SCOTT TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WINFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WINFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TEAYS VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD FELLOWSHIP HALL
EASTBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRAZIERS BOTTOM FIRE STATION

BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH ACTIVITIES BUILDING
VALLEY PARK CONFERENCE CENTER

VALLEY PARK CONFERENCE CENTER

G.W. MIDDLE SCHOOL

JAMES BUSH'S STORE BUILDING

HOMETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ROUTE 34 FIRE STATION

G.W. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

HURRICANE HIGH SCHOOL

WEST TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WEST TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TEAYS VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD FELLOWSHIP HALL



	Sheet1

