2022 Putnam County Precincts and Locations

	MUNICIPALITY	COUNTY EXECUTIVE					
PRECINCT #	(If Applicable)	COMMITTEE DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	LOCATION
1	Buffalo Town	1	I	19	8	1	BUFFALO HIGH SCHOOL
2		1	1	19	8	1	BUFFALO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3		1	1	20	4	1	WINFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
4		1	1	19	8	1	UNITED METHODIST ACTIVITIES BUILDING
6-1		III	III	21	4	I	HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
6-2		III	III	21	4	1	HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
7		III	III	21	4	I	HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
8-1		III	III	21	4	1	CONNER STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
8-2		III	III	21	4	I	CONNER STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
9		III	III	21	4	1	HURRICANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
10-1		III	III	21	4	I	LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
10-2		III	III	21	4	1	LAKESIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
11		I	I	20	4	I	WINFIELD HIGH SCHOOL
12		1	1	20	4	1	SCOTT TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
14		II	II	19	8	I	POCA HIGH SCHOOL
15		II.	II	19	8	1	POCA MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA
16	Poca Town	II	II	19	8	I	POCA MIDDLE SCHOOL CAFETERIA
17		I	I	19	8	I	CONFIDENCE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
18	Bancroft Town	II	II	19	8	I	BANCROFT FIRE STATION
19		II	II	19	8	I	HEIZER COMMUNITY CHURCH ACTIVITIES BUILDING
21		II	II	19	8	ı	BUILDING ADJACENT TO THOMAS'S GROCERY STORE
22		ll l	II.	19	8	1	REO LOGISTICS INC BUILDING, NITRO
23		II	II	19	8	1	ROCK BRANCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
24		III	III	21	4	1	CAMP APPALACHIA
25-1		II	II	20	4	1	SCOTT TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
25-2		ll l	II	20	4	1	SCOTT TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26-1	Winfield City	ı	1	20	4	1	WINFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
26-2	Winfield City	I	I	20	4	I	WINFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
27		II	II	20	4	1	TEAYS VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD FELLOWSHIP HALL
28		1	1	19	4	1	EASTBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
29-1		II	II	20	4	ı	MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
29-2		II	II	20	4	I	MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
30		ı	1	18	4	1	FRAZIERS BOTTOM FIRE STATION
31		III	III	21	4	I	BETHEL BAPTIST CHURCH ACTIVITIES BUILDING
33-1		III	III	21	4	ı	VALLEY PARK CONFERENCE CENTER
33-2		III	III	21	4	I	VALLEY PARK CONFERENCE CENTER
34		ı	1	19	8	1	G.W. MIDDLE SCHOOL
35		1	1	19	8	1	JAMES BUSH'S STORE BUILDING
37		II	II	19	8	1	HOMETOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
38		1	1	19	8	1	ROUTE 34 FIRE STATION
40		i	i	19	8	i	G.W. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
41			i	20	4	i	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
42		ill	ill	21	4	i	HURRICANE HIGH SCHOOL
43-1		 II	II.	20	4	i	WEST TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
43-2			II	20	4	i	WEST TEAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
47		j .	i .	19	4	İ	TEAYS VALLEY CHURCH OF GOD FELLOWSHIP HALL